DATE
04/21/20
04/21/20
04/21/20
04/21/20
04/21/20
04/21/20
04/21/20
04/21/20
04/21/20
04/21/20

CHECK #
5642
5643
5644
5645
5646
5647
5648
5649
5650
5651

REVOLVING FUND
VENDOR

Saul Chavez Ramirez

Juan Chavez Becerra

Kolby Kruse

Brent Bartels

Bruce Rhode

Steve Trampusch

Charles Faust

Salvador Morelos

Jennifer Chang

Yvonne Torres

School Readiness
School Readiness
School Readiness
School Readiness
School Readiness
School Readiness
School Readiness
School Readiness
School Readiness
School Readiness

MEMO

B2 3 Vo Vo SR Vo IRV V) BV Vo B V) R V

AMOUNT
10.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

5.00



