REVOLVING FUND

DATE	CHECK#	VENDOR	MEMO	AMOUNT
04/21/20	5642	Saul Chavez Ramirez	School Readiness	\$ 10.00
04/21/20	5643	Juan Chavez Becerra	School Readiness	\$ 15.00
04/21/20	5644	Kolby Kruse	School Readiness	\$ 15.00
04/21/20	5645	Brent Bartels	School Readiness	\$ 15.00
04/21/20	5646	Bruce Rhode	School Readiness	\$ 15.00
04/21/20	5647	Steve Trampusch	School Readiness	\$ 15.00
04/21/20	5648	Charles Faust	School Readiness	\$ 15.00
04/21/20	5649	Salvador Morelos	School Readiness	\$ 15.00
04/21/20	5650	Jennifer Chang	School Readiness	\$ 15.00
04/21/20	5651	Yvonne Torres	School Readiness	\$ 5.00